MONTHLY ISSUED PERMIT SUMMARY

PERMIT #
BLD22-0442
BLD22-0450
BLD22-0453
BLD22-0469

BLD22-0480
BLD22-0493

BLD22-0512
BLD22-0577

BLD22-0592
BLD22-0601
BLD22-0623
BLD22-0627
BLD22-0630
BLD22-0644
BLD22-0645
BLD22-0647
BLD22-0653
BLD22-0667
BLD22-0688
BLD22-0690

BLD22-0692
BLD22-0693

BLD22-0694
BLD22-0697

BLD22-0698
BLD22-0706

BLD22-0712
BLD22-0718
BLD22-0722
BLD22-0723

NAME
KINGS MILLS SHOPPES LLC
HOPE EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH
6360 TYLERSVILLE ROAD LLC

YALAVARTHI VEERENDRA V & NARRA
NAGINI

SIERRA LORENA G
GII HOLDINGS LLC

KARR CHRISTOPHER P & INNA
GII HOLDINGS LLC

JUSTIN KENNEDY

BEAN EQUITIES LLC

DE ALBUQUERQUE ALLAN A
HOPE EVANGELICAL FREE CHURCH
TWAS PROPERTIES LLC

BSMH FAIRFIELD LLC

GRACE CHAPEL

DFL GROUP LLC

MIDRANGE GROUP LLC

VLAHAKIS DINO T.

HALASEK ROBERT T & CHELSEA M
ART DECO PRESERVATIONS LLC

SOHALMY PETER G & PETER G
CHG MASON LLC

PRIVETT JOSHUA & KELLY
CITY OF MASON

RED DEVIL INVESTMENTS KENWOOD

NADIKUDA SWAONA & NIMMANAGOTI
RAMESH

NOLL PATRICK A
SNOW GLENN S.
MEYER JAMES
PHILIP SHIJO

DESCRIPTION
BEERHEAD SPRINKLERS
HOPE CHURCH EXPAND FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
AQUASYSTEMS REMODEL
YALAVARTHI PATIO COVER ON EXISTING DECK

GUZMAN SOLAR INSTALLATION
GII HOLDINGS INTERIOR RENOVATION

KARR FENCE
GOETTSCH SPRINKLERS

J KENNEDY GUITARS INTERIOR BUILD-OUT

STUDENT'S HALL RECONSTRUCT BELL TOWER
ALBUQUERQUE PATIO DOOR & DECK

HOPE CHURCH GATHERING ROOM NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM
TIDAL WAVE AUTO SPA WALL SIGNS

MERCY HOSPITAL GENERATOR FOUNDATION

GRACE CHAPEL REPLACE SANCTUARY FIRE ALARM PANEL
ROOTED GROUNDS COFFEE ALTERATIONS

VERIZON CELL TOWER REPLACE GENERATOR

RANCHO VERDE ROOF SIGN

HALASEK FENCE

TWO CITIES PIZZA MODIFY KITCHEN HOOD SUPPRESSION
SYSTEM

SOHALMY INSTALL SOLAR PANELS
SPRINGHILL & TOWNEPLACE SUITES INGROUND POOL

PRIVETT BASEMENT FINISH
CITY OF MASON STREET LIGHTING R&D PARKWAY

HOPEBRIDGE WALL SIGN
NIMMANAGOTI DECK

NOLL DECK

BUFFALO WILD WINGS WALL SIGNS
MEYER SOLAR PANELS

PHILIP SOLAR PANELS

ADDRESS
5277 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040
4934 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH 45040
6360 TYLERSVILLE Rd, MASON, OH 45040
4233 HEADLAND Ct, MASON, OH 45040

5440 PARLOR Ct, MASON, OH 45040

4824 SOCIALVILLE-FOSTER Rd, MASON, OH
45040

6471 ROYAL LIVERPOOL Ln, MASON, OH
45040

4824 SOCIALVILLE-FOSTER Rd, MASON, OH
45040

759 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040

4085 ROUTE 741, MASON, OH 45040

1376 FIRETHORNE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4934 WESTERN ROW Rd, MASON, OH 45040
5300 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040
5440 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040
406 FOURTH St, MASON, OH 45040

757 READING Rd, #A, MASON, OH 45040
4455 BETHANY Rd, MASON, OH 45040

312 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040

5628 WILLOW VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040
202 MAIN St, MASON, OH 45040

3735 ACADIA Ln, MASON, OH 45036

7100 STRESS ENGINEERING Wy, MASON, OH
45040

5243 SYCAMORE VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040

3961 MASON RESEARCH PKWY, MASON, OH
45040

7312 CENTRAL PARK Blvd, MASON, OH 45040
4687 VETERANS PARKWAY, MASON, OH 45040

5329 BRANCHCREEK Cir, MASON, OH 45040
6050 SNIDER Rd, MASON, OH 45040

1194 ANTHONY Ln, MASON, OH 45040
4641 KAMM Ln, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$5,000.00
$10,500.00
$90,000.00
$8,000.00

$6,856.72
$753,000.00

$5,100.00
$10,000.00

$125,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$45,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,700.00
$415,379.00
$25,000.00
$350.00
$11,000.00
$1,200.00

$10,200.00
$95,295.00

$230,000.00
$15,146.00

$4,480.00
$9,000.00

$17,371.00
$1,000.00
$13,500.00
$6,495.84
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RECORD OPEN DATE
6/2/2022
6/6/2022
6/6/2022

6/10/2022

6/15/2022
6/20/2022

6/24/2022
7/13/2022

7/20/2022
7/22/2022
7/28/2022
7/29/2022
8/1/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/4/2022
8/5/2022
8/12/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/22/2022

8/22/2022
8/23/2022

8/23/2022
8/25/2022

8/26/2022
8/30/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0725
BLD22-0727
BLD22-0728
BLD22-0729
BLD22-0730
BLD22-0731
BLD22-0732
BLD22-0733
BLD22-0734
BLD22-0735
BLD22-0736
BLD22-0738
BLD22-0739
BLD22-0740
BLD22-0741
BLD22-0745
BLD22-0746
BLD22-0752
BLD22-0754
BLD22-0755
BLD22-0757
BLD22-0758
BLD22-0759
BLD22-0763
BLD22-0764
BLD22-0765
BLD22-0766
BLD22-0767
BLD22-0768
BLD22-0769
BLD22-0770
BLD22-0771
BLD22-0773
BLD22-0774
BLD22-0776
BLD22-0778
BLD22-0781
BLD22-0783
BLD22-0784

NAME
RAO SAMEER
BAHR JUSTIN & LINDSEY
TOBIN FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
LATIF MUHAMMAD & TASLIN
ATSALIS ALISON R
MADDEN JEFFREY R & MELISSA
RAMINENI SUNIL & NEELEMA
FINUF DANNY & DONELLE
WATSON LEWIS R.& LINDA M
COCHRAN MARGARET A
AMON KENNY E.
POWELL OLA F
JONES MICHAEL S & BETHANY
JACK ROBERT A. & DARLENE
WEITZ WILLIAM T & SHANNON
KHADKA BIKASH & JOSHI SAMANA
KINGS MILLS SHOPPES LLC
KAPPEN GREG & SALLY
3827 BROOKMERE PLACE LLC
BURGSTAHLER DONALD R & KERRY L
HIGGINS MICHAEL & GREGORNI HEIDI
LEWIS JAYSEN A & SHANNON C
LOUIS & KAREN METRO FAMILY LLC
ANAPRIENKO YURIY & MEGAN
O'BRYAN DANIEL & KIRSTYN
MILLER DEBBIE N
ROSS (MUSTER) SHERRI L.
BEVINS TRACI
PO BEAN I LLC
ISLAMIC CENTER OF MASON
FRITZSCHE MICHAEL A
ANDERSON LAWRENCE H III & JADE A
MC KEAND SAMUEL K
THEBAUD RUDY & KWI
ALI JAWAD & REBEKAH
NIEBERDING JAMES A.
VOELKERDING MARK & COURTNEY
RISAL SUDEEP & UPADHYAY SUNITA
STEELE BOWEN & AMBER

DESCRIPTION
RAO SOLAR PANELS
BAHR COVERED DECK & PERGOLA
TOBIN IN-GROUND POOL
LATIF SHED
ATSALIS GENERATOR & TRANSFER SWITCH
MADDEN REPLACE FURNACE
RAMINENI REPLACE HVAC
FINUF PATIO CANOPY STRUCTURE
WATSON REPLACE FURNACE
COCHRAN REPLACE HVAC
AMON REPLACE HVAC
POWELL REPLACE HVAC
JONES REPLACE HVAC
JACK RV COVER
WEITZ IN-GROUND POOL
KHADKA BASEMENT FINISH
BEERHEAD KITCHEN HOOD
KAPPEN REPLACE HVAC
SOE INSTALL SOLAR PANELS
BURGSTAHLER FENCE
HIGGINS FRONT PORCH
LEWIS FENCE
DOMINO'S PIZZA ROOF REPLACEMENT
ANAPRIENKO DECK & COVERED PATIO
O'BRYAN DETACHED GARAGE
MILLER PATIO ROOM ON DECK
MUSTER FENCE
HUDSON REPLACE HVAC
AT&T / ETAK HVAC REPLACEMENT
ICM LEARNING ACADEMY FENCE
FRITZSCHE FENCE
ANDERSON REPLACE HVAC
MCKEAND INSTALL SUBPANEL
THEBAUD GENERATOR & TRANSFER SWITCH
JAWAD REPLACE A/C & COIL
NIEBERDING REPLACE SEWER LATERAL
VOELKERDING 3 SEASON ROOM ON DECK
RISAL DECK
STEELE FENCE

ADDRESS
4618 COBBLESTONE Ct, MASON, OH 45040
4143 CHATSWORTH Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5822 BUCKINGHAM Ln, MASON, OH 45040
5833 RUNNING FOX Ln, MASON, OH 45040
4489 HIGHLAND GREEN Dr, MASON, OH 45040
3814 BROOKMERE PLACE, MASON, OH 45040
4120 IVYGROVE Ln, MASON, OH 45040
4744 BRAID Ln, MASON, OH 45040
728 EAGLE VIEW Ct, MASON, OH 45040
3879 BRANTFORD Wy, MASON, OH 45040
4047 SPYGLASS HILL Dr, MASON, OH 45040
3306 RAVINE PL, MASON, OH 45039
4268 SPRING FIELD Ln, MASON, OH 45040
1040 INDIANWOOD Blvd, MASON, OH 45040
5689 SENTINEL OAK Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4107 HIGHLAND GREEN Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5277 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040
3497 AVALON TRL, MASON, OH 45036
3827 BROOKMERE PL, MASON, OH 45040
5765 HASSMAN Ct, MASON, OH 45040
4554 SPRING VALLEY Cir, MASON, OH 45040
5060 LEXINGTON Ct, MASON, OH 45040
311 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040
4642 BLUE JAY Wy, MASON, OH 45040
204 LELA Dr, MASON, OH 45040
3135 PINTO TRAIL, MASON, OH 45040
5240 CHATEAUGAY Dr, MASON, OH 45040
3797 THORNGATE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
753 READING Rd, MASON, OH 45040
108 WILLIAMS St, MASON, OH 45040
322 KINGS MILLS Rd, MASON, OH 45040
5474 RED FOX Ct, MASON, OH 45040
6292 LAKE SPRINGS Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5941 MAPLE VIEW Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4357 RIVERSTONE Wy, MASON, OH 45040
4270 HANOVER Dr, MASON, OH 45040
4167 EMBASSY Ct, MASON, OH 45040
2501 ROSINGS PARK, MASON, OH 45040
1091 BROOKCREST Dr, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$7,900.00
$8,000.00

$70,500.00
$1,500.00
$9,500.00
$6,000.00
$2,098.00
$40,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$2,500.00
$30,935.00
$6,613.00
$65,230.00
$13,000.00
$16,500.00
$16,900.00
$14,600.00
$2,772.00
$2,000.00
$3,298.00
$29,500.00
$30,000.00
$20,000.00
$82,627.00
$6,500.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$20,700.00
$2,400.00
$9,423.00
$2,000.00
$9,500.00
$5,018.00
$0.00
$50,000.00
$10,000.00
$900.00
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RECORD OPEN DATE
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
8/31/2022
9/1/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/2/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/7/2022
9/8/2022
9/9/2022
9/9/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/14/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/15/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/16/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/20/2022
9/21/2022
9/21/2022
9/22/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022
9/23/2022



PERMIT #
BLD22-0787
BLD22-0789

BLD22-0790

BLD22-0791
BLD22-0799
BLD22-0800

FIRE2022-
00531

NAME
TRENTON BARKER
CITY OF MASON

TANSY KYLE & MICHELLE

RUNION SUSAN J & LANCE C
SU YUNG
RICHLAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC

KINGS ISLAND PARK LLC

DESCRIPTION
BARKER PATIO CANOPY

CITY OF MASON ELECTRIC SERVICE FOR R&D ISLAND
IRRIGATION

TANSY INSTALL EV CHARGING STATION

RUNION REPLACE HVAC
SU HVAC REPLACEMENT

RICHLAND PROPERTY HOLDINGS METER BASE
REPLACEMENT

ADDRESS
4563 BLUE JAY Wy, MASON, OH 45040

3961 MASON RESEARCH PKWY, MASON, OH
45040

4737 WHITE BLOSSOM Blvd, MASON, OH
45040

4136 EASTVILLAGE Dr, MASON, OH 45040
5971 THORNBERRY Ct, MASON, OH 45040
223 WESTLINE Dr, MASON, OH 45040

6300 KINGS ISLAND Dr, MASON, OH 45040

JOB VALUE
$8,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,300.00

$13,969.00
$11,450.00
$2,200.00

$2,618,406.56
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RECORD OPEN DATE
9/28/2022
9/28/2022

9/28/2022

9/28/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

9/19/2022



